

Ö

T.P.(C) No. 500 OF 2003
ITEM No.34

Court No. 7

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.500/2003

SHUBHRA KHEMKA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SANJAY KHEMKA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 3/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.F.Nariman,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. C.A.Sundaram,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mr.Rohini Mousa,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on any Friday.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER